Position

Infection Preventionist

Mgr Infect Prevention

Infection Preventionist

Infection Preventionist

Infection Preventionist

Mgr Infect Prevention

Infection Preventionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Antelope Valley Healthcare
District

Department

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

8752 Infection Control

Total Wages

$135,039

$79,570

$58,531

$27,819

$23,209

$9,169

$4,945

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,971
$2,509
$2,509
$3,951
$2,774

$789

$1,150



