Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Infection Preventionist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$135,039	\$9,971
Mgr Infect Prevention		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$79,570	\$2,509
Infection Preventionist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$58,531	\$2,509
Infection Preventionist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$27,819	\$3,951
Infection Preventionist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$23,209	\$2,774
Mgr Infect Prevention		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$9,169	\$789
Infection Preventionist		Antelope Valley Healthcare District	8752 Infection Control	\$4,945	\$1,150